
https://publichealth.conferenceseries.com/

Public Health Congress 2023

Hosting Organization: Conference Series llc ltd
35 Ruddlesway, Windsor, Berkshire, SL4 5SF

Email: epidemiologymeetings2023@gmail.com 

Pu
bl

ic 
He

al
th

 Co
ng

re
ss

 20
23

Tentative Program

December 11-12, 2023 | Dubai, UAE

11th World Congress on

Public Health, Nutrition & Epidemiology

preventivemedicine
Comment on Text
Public Health Congress 2023



https://publichealth.conferenceseries.com/

Public Health Congress 2023

Invitation

• Healthcare-Associated Infections
• Nutritional Epidemiology
• Maternal, Infant, and Child Health
• Occupational Safety and Health
• Mental health and mental disorders
• Epidemiology and Public Health
• Reproductive, Perinatal and Pediatric Epidemiology
• Globalization and Health
• Public health nutrition
• Sexually transmitted diseases
• Cardiovascular Epidemiology
• Environmental Health

Dear Colleagues.

Conferenceseries LLC Ltd proudly announces the 11th World Congress on Public Health, Nutrition & 
Epidemiology Conference scheduled to take place from December 11-12, 2023 | Dubai, UAE

Public Health Congress 2023 which aims to gather the most elegant societies and 
industries along with the renowned and honorable persons form top universities across the globe. 
Public Health Congress 2023 on behalf of its organizing Committee welcomes all the Neutrologists, 
Epidemiologists  researchers, Young Researchers, doctors, young scientists as well as student and 
corporate delegates to participate and to have a great experience. During the Epidemiology 
Webinar the International symposiums, B2B meetings, international workshops will also be 
organized to discuss the specific topics in the field of Epidemiology Regards.

Conference Highlights :



https://publichealth.conferenceseries.com/

Public Health Congress 2023

DAY- 1 December 11,2023

REGISTRATION
SESSION INTRODUCTION

08:00-09:00
09:00-09:15

Video Presentat ion 1
Video Presentat ion 2

13:45-15:55
13:55-16:00

COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING 09:00-09:15

Plenary/Keynote-4 11:15-11:30

LUNCH BREAK 13:10-14:10

COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING 16:05-16:30

WORKSHOP/ SPECIAL SESSION 16:30-17:00

Plenary/Keynote-1 (Indus t ry)
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia)
Plenary/Keynote-3 

09:15-09:45
09:45-10:15
10:15-10:45

Speaker 1
Speaker 2
Speaker 3
Speaker 4(Indus t ry Presentat ion) 
Panel Di scus s ion: QA Ses s ion

11:30-09:50
11:50-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-13:10

Speaker 5
Speaker 6 (Indus t ry Presentat ion)
Speaker 7 
Speaker 8
Panel Di scus s ion

14:10-14:30
14:30-14:50
14:50-15:10
15:10-15:30
15:30-15:45

KEYNOTE/ PLENARY SESSIONS

ORAL PRESENTATION

VIDEO SESSIONS / E-POSTER



https://publichealth.conferenceseries.com/

Public Health Congress 2023

DAY- 2 December 12,2023

REGISTRATION
SESSION INTRODUCTION

08:00-09:00
09:00-09:15

Video Presentat ion 1
Video Presentat ion 2

13:45-15:55
13:55-16:00

COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING 09:00-09:15

Plenary/Keynote-4 11:15-11:30

LUNCH BREAK 13:10-14:10

COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING 16:05-16:30

WORKSHOP/ SPECIAL SESSION 16:30-17:00

Plenary/Keynote-1 (Indus t ry)
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia)
Plenary/Keynote-3 

09:15-09:45
09:45-10:15
10:15-10:45

Speaker 1
Speaker 2
Speaker 3
Speaker 4(Indus t ry Presentat ion) 
Panel Di scus s ion: QA Ses s ion

11:30-09:50
11:50-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-13:10

Speaker 5
Speaker 6 (Indus t ry Presentat ion)
Speaker 7 
Speaker 8
Panel Di scus s ion

14:10-14:30
14:30-14:50
14:50-15:10
15:10-15:30
15:30-15:45

KEYNOTE/ PLENARY SESSIONS

ORAL PRESENTATION

VIDEO SESSIONS / E-POSTER




