conferenceseries.com

Public Health Congress 2023

11th World Congress on

Public Health, Nutrition & Epidemiology

December 11-12, 2023 | Dubai, UAE

Tentative Program





Hosting Organization: Conference Series IIc Itd 35 Ruddlesway, Windsor, Berkshire, SL4 5SF Email: epidemiologymeetings2023@gmail.com

Invitation

Dear Colleagues.

Conferenceseries LLC Ltd proudly announces the 11th World Congress on Public Health, Nutrition & Epidemiology Conference scheduled to take place from December 11-12, 2023 | Dubai, UAE

Public Health Congress 2023 which aims to gather the most elegant societies and industries along with the renowned and honorable persons form top universities across the globe. Public Health Congress 2023 on behalf of its organizing Committee welcomes all the Neutrologists, Epidemiologists researchers, Young Researchers, doctors, young scientists as well as student and corporate delegates to participate and to have a great experience. During the Epidemiology Webinar the International symposiums, B2B meetings, international workshops will also be organized to discuss the specific topics in the field of Epidemiology Regards.

Conference Highlights :

- Healthcare-Associated Infections
- Nutritional Epidemiology
- Maternal, Infant, and Child Health
- Occupational Safety and Health
- Mental health and mental disorders
- Epidemiology and Public Health
- Reproductive, Perinatal and Pediatric Epidemiology
- Globalization and Health
- Public health nutrition
- Sexually transmitted diseases
- Cardiovascular Epidemiology
- Environmental Health

conferenceseries.com

Public Health Congress 2023

DAY-1 December 11,2023

REGISTRATION	08:00-09:00
SESSION INTRODUCTION	09:00-09:15
	07.00-07.15
KEYNOTE/ PLENARY SESSIONS	
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Indus t ry)	09:15-09:45
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia)	09:45-10:15
Plenary/Keynote-3	10:15-10:45
COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING	09:00-09:15
Plenary/Keynote-4	11:15-11:30
ORAL PRESENTATION	
Speaker 1	11:30-09:50
Speaker 2	11:50-12:10
Speaker 3	12:10-12:30
Speaker 4(Indus t ry Presentat ion)	12:30-12:50
Panel Di scus s ion: QA Ses s ion	12:50-13:10
LUNCH BREAK	13:10-14:10
Speaker 5	14:10-14:30
Speaker 6 (Indus t ry Presentat ion)	14:30-14:50
Speaker 7	14:50-15:10
Speaker 8	15:10-15:30
Panel Di scus s ion	15:30-15:45
Panet Di scus s ion	15:30-15:45
VIDEO SESSIONS / E-POSTER	
Video Presentat ion 1	13:45-15:55
Video Presentat ion 2	13:55-16:00
COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING	16:05-16:30
	44.20 47.00
WORKSHOP/ SPECIAL SESSION	16:30-17:00

conferenceseries.com

Public Health Congress 2023

DAY- 2 December 12,2023

REGISTRATION	08:00-09:00
SESSION INTRODUCTION	09:00-09:15
KEYNOTE/ PLENARY SESSIONS	
Planary (Koymata 1 (Indus t n/)	09:15-09:45
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Indus t ry)	09:45-10:15
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia) Plenary/Keynote-3	10:15-10:45
Ptellary/ Reyliote-3	10:15-10:45
COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING	09:00-09:15
Plenary/Keynote-4	11:15-11:30
ORAL PRESENTATION	
Speaker 1	11:30-09:50
Speaker 2	11:50-12:10
Speaker 3	12:10-12:30
	12:30-12:50
Speaker 4(Indus t ry Presentat ion) Panel Di scus s ion: QA Ses s ion	12:50-13:10
Pariet DI scus s ion: QA ses s ion	12:50-13:10
LUNCH BREAK	13:10-14:10
Speaker 5	14:10-14:30
Speaker 6 (Indus t ry Presentat ion)	14:30-14:50
Speaker 7	14:50-15:10
Speaker 8	15:10-15:30
Panel Di scus s ion	15:30-15:45
VIDEO SESSIONS / E-POSTER	
Video Presentat ion 1	13:45-15:55
Video Presentat ion 2	13:55-16:00
COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING	16:05-16:30
WORKSHOP/ SPECIAL SESSION	16:30-17:00